
Tomah Chamber & Visitor Center
310 N Superior Ave, Tomah, WI 54660

(608) 372-2166

IMMERSE YOURSELF 
in the heart of Wisconsin, where 

scenic beauty meets vibrant culture. 
Explore the unique blend of outdoor 

adventures, iconic landmarks, and 
local charm that Tomah offers.

visittomah.com

   Hotels
Planning a visit? Tomah offers great lodging options—
from cozy hotels to vacation rentals. Find the perfect 
stay for your trip! Check out all the accommodations 
that make your stay warm and welcoming.

AmericInn wyndhamhotels.com
608-372-4100 

Best Western Tomah 
Hotel

bestwestern.com
608-372-3211

Clarion Pointe choicehotels.com/wisconsin 
608-567-4491

Cranberry Country 
Lodge

cranberrycountrylodge.com
608-374-2801    

Hampton Inn Tomah hilton.com
608-374-3800    

Holiday Inn Express & 
Suites Tomah, an IHG 

ihg.com/holidayinnexpress
608-567-2067    

Microtel Inn & Suites 
by Wyndham Tomah

wyndhamhotels.com/microtel
1-608-374-2050

Quality Inn choicehotels.com
608-554-1559

Super 8 wyndhamhotels.com/super-8
608-372-3901

Symbol Key
 Uptown  Downtown   Best of Winner

Area Community 
Theatre

tomahact.com
608-374-7469

Budweiser Dairyland 
Super National Truck 
Tractor Pull

tomahtractorpull.com
608-372-2081

Downtown 
Thursday Nights

downtownthursdaynights.com
608-372-2166

Monroe County Fair monroecountyfairwi.com
608-372-2081

Warrens Cranberry 
Festival

cranfest.com
608-378-4250

Tomah Museum tomahmuseum.com
608-372-1880    

   Entertainment & Events
Tomah knows how to entertain! Don’t miss these events 
that bring the community together for unforgettable 
fun all year long.



   Shopping & Specialty Stores
Discover unique finds at Tomah! From charming 
boutiques to artisan gift shops, you’ll find the perfect 
treasure. Support local and explore these must-visit 
specialty stores.

Ace Hardware acehardware.com
608-372-4727   

Aldi stores.aldi.us	
855-955-2534   

All American  
Do-it Center

allamericandoitcenter.com	
608-374-4200   

All Things  
Amish and More

allthingsamish.store
608-567-0732   

Antique/Cranberry 
Country Mall

Find on Facebook 
608-372-7853     

Bertram's  
Jewelry Studio

bertramsjewelrystudio.com	
608-343-1664    

Casey's Spirit Shop caseysspiritshopwi.com 
608-372-9777   

CBD American  
Shaman

Find on Facebook 
608-567-2014   

Dollar Tree locations.dollartree.com
715-564-4190   

Emma Anns  
Boutique

Find on Facebook
608-343-1100    

Family Dollar locations.familydollar.com
715-564-9024  

G. I. Need That/ 
Cup o' Joe

Find on Facebook
608-372-4506    

Humbird Cheese humbirdcheese.com
888-684-5353

Ignite Dispensary ignitedispensary.com/tomah
608-633-7749

JNC Latin  
Grocery Store

Find on Facebook
608-567-0057

JJ's Floral jjsfloralshop.com
608-372-5003  

Lebakken's  
Rent to Own

lebakkensrto.com
608-374-2533   

Market Place Find on Facebook
608-374-2777    

Maurices locations.maurices.com
608-374-3900   

MB Audio mbaudio.net
608-374-3472

Molter's Fresh Market moltersfreshmarket.com
608-372-5355    

Natural Connections Find on Facebook
608-372-3914    

Poppin' Balloons  
and Gifts

poppinbg.com
608-387-0326

Safe Ship safeshiptomah.com
608-372-9500    

Shoe Sensation shoesensation.com
608-567-6130    

Shooting Star 
Fireworks 608-372-3438  

Slumberland Furniture stores.slumberland.com
608-374-5600   

T-Town Nutrition Find on Facebook    

The Meat Shop Find on Facebook
608-372-6039

The Medicine Shoppe tomah.medicineshoppe.com
608-372-2101  

The Station Floral  
& Gifts, LLC

thestationfloral.net
608-372-7208    

The Trophy Place thetrophyplaceinc.com
608-372-7663

Tomah Cash 
Mercantile Company

tomahcashstore.com
608-372-2171    

Tomah Goodwill goodwillncw.org
608-372-7464   

Tomah Tobacco  
and Vape

Find on Facebook
608-377-7695  

Tractor Supply tractorsupply.com
608-374-5001   

Vapes Plus 608-567-0062  

Victory Fireworks victoryfireworksretail.com
608-374-2511  

WalMart walmart.com
608-372-7900   

ZEA Pet Supplies zeapetsupplies.com
608-567-0294   

   Food & Beverage
Hungry? Check out Tomah’s must-visit restaurants, 
bakeries, and coffee shops! Whether you’re craving 
homestyle cooking, fresh pastries, or a perfect cup of 
coffee, these local favorites won’t disappoint.

Arby's arbys.com/locations
608-372-3163    

BP Smokehouse bpsmokehouse.com
608-343-3671  

Brick Sip Haus bricksiphaus.com
651-303-3454    

Burger King bk.com/store-locator
608-567-0292  

Cancun Bay cancunbayamigos.com
608-567-0085    

China Buffet chinabuffettomah.com
608-374-3535    

Crow Bar crowbarwi.com
608-372-6830    

Culvers culvers.com
608-374-2563    

Dominos Pizza dominos.com
715-972-2020    

Don Cinco de  
Mayo Cantina

Find on Facebook
608-374-4599    

Elbow Room Bar Find on Facebook
608-372-6174  

Franny's Bar Find on Facebook
608-372-7888    

JAC's Steakhouse Find on Facebook
608-372-4136    

Jimmy Johns Find on Facebook
608-567-0201    

Kelsey's Class Act Bar Find on Facebook
608-372-3220    

KFC kfc.com
608-372-4029  

Mandy's Cafe & Deli mandyscafeanddeli.com
608-567-2044    

McDonalds mcdonalds.com
608-372-4745  

Mr. P's Bar and Grill (Inside Perkins)
608-374-0550  

Murray's on Main murraysonmain.com
608-377-7100    

Papa Murphy's papamurphys.com
608-372-6223

Perkins perkinsrestaurants.com
608-374-0550    

Pizones Find on Facebook
608-372-3350    

Pizza Hut pizzahut.com
608-372-7991

Starbucks starbucks.com
608-855-0736  

Subway Subway.com
608-374-2300  

Superior Family 
Restaurant 608-372-6055    

Superior Sweets Find on Facebook
608-567-0195    

Taco Bell tacobell.com
608-372-4333  

Taphouse Twenty taphousetwenty.com
608-372-4000    

The Bank Bar Find on Facebook
608-372-2277

The Break Room 
Sports Bar & Grill

Find on Facebook
608-372-2711    

The Meltdown themeltdown.com
608-372-2691  

Uptown Pizza Find on Facebook
608-372-7412    




